Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

3458
7308
236
787
1753
2011
4579
165
1197
2446
609
1359

5270
9114
236
825
1753
2158
4900
165
1277
2446
613
1359




