Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3458	5270
OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7308	9114
OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	236	236
EWS	Gender-Neutral	787	825
EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1753	1753
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2011	2158
OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4579	4900
OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	165	165
SC	Gender-Neutral	1197	1277
SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2446	2446
ST	Gender-Neutral	609	613
ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1359	1359